

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008  
CRLMP Nos.19172-19174

SHARAM SINGH & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.  
advocate on record and permission to file SLP)

Respondent(s)(For discharge of

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matter with file on 26th March, 2009.

( S.G. Shah )  
Registrar